Transformer 200 Go-Kart Parts Catalogue




No

Chinese

Description

Standard

Specification

Qty

LS

Frame

1pcs




No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 W2 Rf Nut GB/T6187 M12y1.25 4pcs
2 HJE] Washer ®12.5x®34.5x5 | 2pcs
3 i Tube D18xD12y12 1pcs
4 ik 7= Y JaE Retaining washer,shock D41xD20x11x1.5 1pcs
5 oINS Adjustor, engine 1pcs
6 PR Bolt GB/T5787 M8x95 1pcs
7 Engic Washer GB/T96 8 2pcs
8 W ) Nut GB/T6187 M8 1pcs
9 W2 Rf Nut GB/T6187 M10x1.25 4pcs
10 | KahMl i HamiE 52| Output shaft adjustor,engine 1pcs
11 Nk Driving sprocket 530/17 teeth,spline 24teeth | 1pcs
12 S H ] Flat washer GB/T96 16 1pcs
13 W2 Rf Nut GB/T6187 M16x1.5 1pcs
14 % Chain 530, 48 knots 1pcs
15 e ) Nut GB/T6187 M8 3pcs
16 WE fe Bolt GB/T5787 M8x40, 45, 50 [3pcs
17 B Bolt GB/T5787 M10x1.25x190 | 1pcs
18 FaN= Tube d12xPp16x123 1pcs
19 e ) Nut GB/T6187 M10 1pcs
20 RN Engine comp 180CC,GY6 1pcs
21 Rk Carburetor PD24) 1pcs
22 iy A S 2R Bracket,output shaft 1pcs
23 B e Reverse gear cable 1pcs




Qty

No Chinese Description Standard Specification
1 By iR Rubber M8 screw stem | 1pcs
2 HRZEER Hitch ball 1pcs
3 Jatr 2R Upper swing arm,rear axle 1pcs

JEHF F#E 42 Lower swing arm,rear axle




No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 Tk 2= e Rubber,shock 2pcs
2 JGMRAR IR Protect plate,rear axle 1pcs
3 Jat N fR2e Lower swing arm,rear axle 1pcs

_=————————?

J5 HF B B Rear axle




T,

No Chinese Description Standar Specification Qty
1 B2 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M8x40 6pcs
2 12 R} Nut GB/T6187.1 M8 6pcs
3 A Bolt GB/T1667.4 M8x25 4pcs
4 2 Rf Nut GB/T6187.1 M8 4pcs
5 s Nut GB/T6187.1 M8 4pcs
6 ey Bolt GB/T1667.4 M8x20 4pcs
7 B e 4 B Washer M16 2pcs
8 KR Big flat washer GB/T97.1 O16xd50 2pcs
9 JF Rz R} Slotted nut GB/T6178 M16x1.5 2pcs
10 FF 1144 Cotter pin GB/T91 3x36 2pcs
11 0BG s e Rear wheel hub 2pcs
12 Ttk 7R A Bearing base 2pcs
13 5 Myl Rear axle 1pcs
14 ougisy Sprocket ®58d163x8x31 teeth | 1pcs
15 Jii Rt R Rear brake disc O58xd1220x4 1pcs

JEHI % Front wheel,left




Standard Specification Qty

No Chinese Description
1 B2 R Nut GB/T6177 M10 4pcs
2 JEETRC B Front wheel rim,left MT5.5-10 1pcs
3 FEHTRC IR Front tire,left 21x7-10 1pcs

A AT ¥ Front wheel,right

Standard Specification Qty

No Chinese Description




1 e IEAE Front tire,right 21x7-10 1pcs
2 LRI EL Front rim,right MT5.5-10 1pcs
3 W2 R} Nut GB/T6177 M10 4pcs

I
ull
ﬁL
N-o Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 GG Rear tire,left 22x11-10 1pcs
2 G Rear rim,left MT8-10 1pcs
3 [N Nut GB/T6177 M10 4pcs




1

% J5 % Rear wheel,right

Qty

No Chinese Description Standard Specification

1 12 RE Nut GB/T6177 M10 4 pcs
2 4Gk E Rear wheel rim,right MT8-10 1pcs
3 VeI EE A Rear tire,right 22x11-10 1pcs




YH 75 2% & Muffler

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 e R} Nut GB/T6177 M8 2pcs
2 Y 7E Muffler 1pcs
3 HE Bolt GB/T1667.4 M14x1.5 1pcs
4 :]j(%le—:\‘%%ﬁ EPA emission control valve 1pcs
5 AR Paper washer 1pcs
6 HE Bolt GB/T1667.4 M6y12 2 pcs
7 BJ5 7Kg Protect plate 1pcs
8 BEE] Screw GB/T818 M6x8 2 pcs




. J5UR/E2E Front and rear shocks

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty

1 JGI = AR Rear shocks 2pcs

2 B = A Front shocks 2pcs




Z3 YR 2R Air filter

Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 i 5 Clamp ®45 1pcs
2 i Bolt GB/T1667.4 M6x16 1pcs
3 23 oR Air filter 1pcs
4 iy Bolt GB/T1667.4 M6)x16 2pcs




77 [fl %% Steering wheel

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty_
1 yaacEs Steering wheel 1pcs
2 B4 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M6x16 3pcs
3 acE Cap,steering wheel 1pcs




my

Y48 5 B Gas tank comp

1 2 3 6 7 8
No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 TR Rubber Apcs
2 iRt Gas cap 1pcs
3 JH A Gas tank 15L 1pcs
4 Tt A S Bracket,gas tank dIxH28x75 4pcs
5 AR Bolt GB/T1667.4 M8x125 4pcs
6 B & Flange bush $8x$24x20 4pcs
U BRHIT % Fuel cock Tpcs
8 T Fuel line 2pcs
9 BRI DE A Fuel filter 1pcs




M ZEFERR . VTSR Brake pedal,throttle pedal

Qty

No Chinese Description Standard Specification

1 | JHT R 2 2Rl Intall axle,throttle pedal Hex head $12x130+M8x15 | 1pcs
2 B Nut GB/T6177 M6 1pcs
3 B4 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M6x16 1pcs
4 VTS AR RS S Rubber,throttle pedal 1pcs
5 B Nut GB/T6177 M6 1pcs
6 B4 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M6x16 1pcs
7 R ZE BB RS Rubber,brake pedal 1pcs
8 2L Nut GB/T6177 M8 1pcs
9 B Nut GB/T6177 M8 1pcs
10 T TS AR Throttle pedal 1pcs
11 |yl TSR a7 5 Spring,throttle pedal O2xD16)7 diameter | 1pcs
12 TR B SRR Pusher,disc brake bump 1pcs
13 124 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M8x30 2pcs
14 M2 R} Nut GB/T6177 M8 2pcs
15 T 1) BE AR Brake pedal 1pcs
16 | AR B AR A4 5 Spring,brake pedal O2xd16)x7 diameter | 1pcs
17 T 1) B 2 R iy Intall axle,brake pedal Hex head $12x186+M8x15 | 1lpcs




BR% F-HK 5 B Reverse gear handle

Specification

Qty

No Chinese Description Standard

1 B4 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M6x16 3pcs
2 {BIRY AR 2235 & | Protect box,reverse gear handle 1pcs
3 B BRI Handle head 1pcs
4 B =B Reverse gear handle 1pcs
5 B Nut GB/T6177 M10 1pcs
6 R Spring 1pcs
7 B4 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M10x50 1pcs
8 PR Flange washer 1pcs
9 B Nut GB/T6177 M10 2pcs
10 | BIRY et G Cover,protect box 1pcs
11 24 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M6x12 3pcs




2244 All electric parts

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 A LA Regulator 1pcs
2 [ G 25 Reflasher 1pcs
3 UK E N Ignition coil Tpcs
4 KR CDI lpcs
5 4k HL 25 Starting relay Tpcs
6 EE%&{’-‘F?%}EE& Installing plate,all electric parts lpcs

B & Bk Disc brake comp




No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 g Salkze Left disc brake caliper, front 1pcs
2 MRS EHE Main pump assy 1pcs
3 TR v Disc brake oil pipe 3pcs
4 B A A R A Right disc brake caliper, front 1pcs
5 JaRERIHH S disc brake caliper,rear 1pcs

TRAKT« 222 Top head light and bracket




L) G

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 PN Bracket,top headlight 1pcs
2 T RAT Top headlight 3pcs
3 M2 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M6x50 3pcs
4 2 R Nut GB/T6177 M6 3pcs

ZIRAMS 93] IR Dumping valve,EPA emission control




No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 GRS Crankcase exhaust tube $7x¢$p11x180 1pcs
2 RGBS Crankcase exhaust tube $4xp8x200 1pcs
3 KGR Crankcase exhaust tube $4xp8x200 1pcs
4 :{j‘(;%le—:“\ﬁﬁjﬁlj [Xﬂ Dumping valve,EPA emission control 1pcs

5537 M Protect web




No Chinese Description Standard Specification' Qty
1 537 Protect web 1pcs

Bi {2 Bar sleeve




No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 WEEESS Bar sleeve 1 L=700 1pcs
2 YR ESY) Bar sleeve 2 L=1100 1pcs
3 pifEEs3 Bar sleeve 3 L=400 1pcs

BAT Bar




No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 B2 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M8x60 5pcs
2 PIAT 22 255 45 4 Washer,bar installation $22xp8x6 5pcs
3 Witz E Rubber,bar Inner diameter ®32 | 5pcs
4 JG AT Rear bar 032 1pcs
5 HIMIAT Front bar 032 2pcs
6 AT Middle bar 032 1pcs
7 B2 Bolt GB/T1667.4 M8x60 6pcs
8 WIAT 222 e 3 Washer,bar installation $22xh8x6 12pcs
9 eSS Nut GB/T6177 M8 6pcs

B2 3 $kF Hand rest,passenger

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 | B2 0k 45 ik & | Right rubber sleeve,hand rest 1pcs
2 FI2 B T Hand rest 1pcs




3 | B Wik TF /L | Left rubber sleeve,hand rest 1pcs

4 N e S A Circlip,hand rest installation 1pcs
5 A Bolt GB/T16674.1 M8x50 2pcs
6 TR Circlip,hand rest installation 1pcs
7 HFIRE Rubber sleeve,hand rest 1pcs

1R BB Dash
- l\."\ ;.’1
O 3 -

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 RO =Ra Gear indicator 1pcs
2 i W\ $22 44 Horn button 1pcs
3 LA EE e Turn light button 1pcs
4 AKTF R Ignition switch 1pcs
5 y ik Light button 1pcs




6 i AR el High/low beam button 1pcs
7 V=Sl Emergency light button 1pcs
8 + SR AT Cross pan head screw GB/T818 M6X80 2pcs
9 R AT Tube,dash $8x12x70 2pcs
10 NEE:S Dash 1pcs
11 |- B SR AT Cross pan head screw GB/T818 M6x16 2pcs

FMNFH. B HZEF Hand brake handle,steering rod

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 TR T Hand brake handle 1pcs
2 24 Bolt GB/T16674.1 M8x25 2pcs
3 ) iR Steering rod 2pcs
4 H1 S T ] Spring washer GB/T93 ®12 2pcs
5 TERL R R Slotted nut GB/T6178 M12 2pcs
6 T E4 Cotter pin GB/T91 2x25 2pcs




A8 5% 5 i Carburetor

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 adliikin 395 Carburetor 1pcs
2 A28 N ZE | Concentrated pump,carburetor 1pcs
3 Jalikss Overflow tube 1pcs




BTARKE AT Front bumper

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 IR AT Front bumper 1pcs
2 N TNE DA Throttle cable 1pcs




I\, 3ZZE Horn,bracket

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 | JE$4Ye 283k | Bracket block,rear fender $22x$H30x20 2pcs
2 JE 5V S48 Bracket,rear fender 2pcs
3 IR Bolt GB/T16674.1 M8x50 4pcs
4 RN Horn Tpcs
5 R Washer $22xb8x6 8pcs
6 e 5 Reflector 2pcs
7 W B Nut GB/T6177 VE 4pcs
8 JE e S48 Bracket,rear fender 2pcs
9 R B Clamp,bracket 4pcs
10 T2 Bolt GB/T16674.1 M6x16 11lpcs
11 s Nut GB/T6177 M6 11pcs




HI KT Head light

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 B Nut GB/T6177 M6 2pcs
2 JG e A AT L/R turn light,rear 2pcs
3 B AT Head light 2pcs
4 PN R Bracket,head light 2pcs
5 B Nut GB/T6177 M8 2pcs
6 B4 Bolt GB/T16674.1 M6x50 2pcs
7 B Nut GB/T6177 M6 2pcs




¥ 4T Turn light

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 F £ Wire harness 1pcs
2 B a kT Turn light 4pcs
3 F 4 Wire harness 1pcs
4 F 4 Wire harness 1pcs




$i& Cables

No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 FRPiE Hand brake cable 1pcs
2 F 4 Wire harness 1pcs
3 F £ Wire harness 1pcs
4 F £ Wire harness 1pcs
5 T E DA Throttle cable 1pcs




JaBi M. 48 Rear protect shield,wire harness

No Cinese' T Description Standard B Specification Qty

1 F 4 Wire harness 1pcs
2 5 B Rear protect shield 1pcs

T E&. HEEE Tool bax,battery box



No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 T HE& Tool box 1pcs
2 e e Box cap,all electric parts 1pcs
3 Hf & a5 Battery box cap 1pcs
4 R LT Battery tie =220 1pcs

JEMEE Mirror




No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 A G e Right mirror 1pcs
2 I R Left mirror 1pcs

e Seat



No Chinese Description Standard Specification Qty
1 B A Bolt GB/T70.1 M8x45 4pcs
2 ) 725 g Jaja 34 Passenger seat 1pcs
3 FI725 p s HGE L | Sliding rail, passenger seat 2pcs
4 = 72 O JajA 34 Driver seat 1pcs
5 =72 O A G B Sliding rail,driver seat 2pcs
6 B2 A Bolt GB/T70.1 M8x16 8pcs




